Laurier () -vs- Ontario Tech ()

10/14/2021 at Ontario Tech

Date: 10/14/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start: 7:00PM -
Time: 2-10 Launer 0 0 1 1
Attendance: 125 Ontario Tech 0 1 1 2
Location: Ontario Tech WLU: Grayden Gottschalk (1)
ONT: Brett Harasymuk (1); James White (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WLU  ONT
2nd 9:45 ONT Brett Harasymuk Matthieu Gomercic, EV 0 1
3rd 2:51 ONT James White Cullen McLean, PP 0 2
3rd 14:10 WLU Grayden Gottschalk Zack Dybowski, Matt McJannet PP 1 2
Laurier Power Plays Ontario Tech Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 17:15 19:15 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 10:45 12:45 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 08:15 10:15 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 10:13 12:13 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 13:03 14:10 01:07 0 0 -- 2nd 18:47 03:47 05:00 0 0 --
05:07 (o} (o] 0/3 09:00 (o] 0 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WLU Michael Silveri 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 10:45 PP
1st ONT Kelton Hatcher 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 17:15 PP
2nd WLU Michael Silveri 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 9:45 PP
2nd WLU Graeme MaclLean 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:13 PP
2nd WLU Graeme MaclLean 05:00 MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT MAJOR 18:47 PP
3rd ONT Baxter Anderson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:00 PP
3rd ONT Evan White 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:15 PP
3rd ONT Baxter Anderson 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:03 PP




Laurier 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

[os]
=
A

B
N o © ® N w

16
17
22
24
25
26
27
28
31
33
34
54
77

Jake Payette

Noah Tooke
Michael Silveri
Mack Graham
Patrick Brown

Matt McJannet
Zack Dybowski
Graeme MaclLean
Grayden Gottschalk
Cole Waugh

Steven MacLean
Chayse Herrfort
Justyn Gurney
Brett Schaefer

Kyle Gentles
Christian Propp
James Thomson
Tyler Fassl

Sully Sparkes
Anthony Sorrentino

o

Totals

Ontario Tech 2

Pos

Player

RO OOO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORFr OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

NIO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORrPEFP OOOOOo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

4-11

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

B
N o © ® o MY

19
21
22
24
26
27
29
33
39
54
56
57
74

Kari Belec
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No data to report. No data to report.
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Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[10:45] Penalty on Michael Silveri WLU 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
[10:45] Start power play for ONT.

[12:45] Michael Silveri (WLU) penalty complete.

[12:45] End power play for ONT.

[17:15] Penalty on Kelton Hatcher ONT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[17:15] Start power play for WLU.
[19:15] Kelton Hatcher (ONT) penalty complete.

[19:15] End power play for WLU.
Period #2 Plays

[09:45] Penalty on Michael Silveri WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[09:45] Start power play for ONT.

[09:45] GOAL by ONT Brett Harasymuk (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Matthieu Gomercic, On ice for ONT: , On ice for WLU: , goal
number 1 for season.

Laurier 0, Ontario Tech 1

[10:13] Penalty on Graeme MacLean WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[10:13] Start power play for ONT.

[11:45] Michael Silveri (WLU) penalty complete.

[12:13] Graeme MacLean (WLU) penalty complete.

[12:13] End power play for ONT.

[18:47] Penalty on Graeme MacLean WLU 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[18:47] Start power play for ONT.

Period #3 Plays

[02:51] GOAL by ONT James White (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cullen McLean, On ice for ONT: , On ice for WLU: , goal humber
1 for season.

Laurier 0, Ontario Tech 2
[03:47] Graeme MacLean (WLU) penalty complete.

[03:47] End power play for ONT.
[07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[07:00] Start power play for WLU.
[08:15] Penalty on Evan White ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[08:15] Start power play for WLU.
[09:00] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete.
[10:15] Evan White (ONT) penalty complete.

[10:15] End power play for WLU.
[13:03] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[13:03] Start power play for WLU.

[14:10] GOAL by WLU Grayden Gottschalk (POWER PLAY), Assist by Zack Dybowski and Matt McJannet, On ice for WLU: , On
ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.

Laurier 1, Ontario Tech 2
[14:10] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete.
[14:10] End power play for WLU.



