Laurier () -vs- Ontario Tech () 10/14/2021 at Ontario Tech

Date: 10/14/2021 Start: 7:00PM Time: 2:10 Attendance: 125 Location: Ontario Tech

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total		
Laurier	0	0	1	1		
Ontario Tech	0	1	1	2		

WLU: Grayden Gottschalk (1)
ONT: Brett Harasymuk (1); James White (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	WLU	ONT
2nd	9:45	ONT	Brett Harasymuk	Matthieu Gomercic,	EV	0	1
3rd	2:51	ONT	James White	Cullen McLean,	PP	0	2
3rd	14:10	WLU	Grayden Gottschalk	Zack Dybowski, Matt McJannet	PP	1	2

Laurier Power Plays

Ontario Tech Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	17:15	19:15	02:00	0	0		1st	10:45	12:45	02:00	0	0	
3rd	08:15	10:15	02:00	0	0		2nd	10:13	12:13	02:00	0	0	
3rd	13:03	14:10	01:07	0	0		2nd	18:47	03:47	05:00	0	0	
	•		05:07	0	0	0/3		•		09:00	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WLU	Michael Silveri	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	10:45	PP
1st	ONT	Kelton Hatcher	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	17:15	PP
2nd	WLU	Michael Silveri	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	9:45	PP
2nd	WLU	Graeme MacLean	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:13	PP
2nd	WLU	Graeme MacLean	05:00	MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT	MAJOR	18:47	PP
3rd	ONT	Baxter Anderson	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	7:00	PP
3rd	ONT	Evan White	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	8:15	PP
3rd	ONT	Baxter Anderson	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:03	PP

Individual

Laurier 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jake Payette	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Noah Tooke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Michael Silveri	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	9	Mack Graham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Patrick Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Matt McJannet	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Zack Dybowski	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Graeme MacLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-7	0
	17	Grayden Gottschalk	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Cole Waugh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Steven MacLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Chayse Herrfort	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Justyn Gurney	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Brett Schaefer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Kyle Gentles	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Christian Propp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	James Thomson	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Tyler Fassl	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Sully Sparkes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Anthony Sorrentino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-11	0

Ontario Tech 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Kari Belec	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Baxter Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	8	Brett Harasymuk	1	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Stephen Calisti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Pierre Luc Lurette	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Ryan Cullen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Tyson McConnell	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nicolas Tardif	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ryley Lanthier	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	James White	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Cullen McLean	0	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Kelton Hatcher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Andrew Suriyuth	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Matthieu Gomercic	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Michael Bullion	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Leif Hertz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Noah McMullin	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	56	Keaton Holinaty	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Marko Jakovljevic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Evan White	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Laurier Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	_1_	2	3	Total
31	Christian Propp		33:20	1	0	10	7	0	17
34	Tyler Fassl	L	25:00	1	0	4	13	0	17
	Totals			2	0	14	20	0	34

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33	Michael Bullion	W	29:47	1	0	2	15	0	17
39	Leif Hertz		30:13	0	0	6	7	0	13
	Totals			1	0	8	22	0	30

Laurier Faceoffs

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[10:45] Penalty on Michael Silveri WLU 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP ONT	[10:45] Start power play for ONT.
0-0	PP ONT	[12:45] Michael Silveri (WLU) penalty complete.
0-0	PP ONT	[12:45] End power play for ONT.
0-0		[17:15] Penalty on Kelton Hatcher ONT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WLU	[17:15] Start power play for WLU.
0-0	PP WLU	[19:15] Kelton Hatcher (ONT) penalty complete.
0-0	PP WLU	[19:15] End power play for WLU.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[09:45] Penalty on Michael Silveri WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP ONT	[09:45] Start power play for ONT.
0-0		[09:45] GOAL by ONT Brett Harasymuk (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Matthieu Gomercic, On ice for ONT: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.
		Laurier 0, Ontario Tech 1
0-1		[10:13] Penalty on Graeme MacLean WLU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP ONT	[10:13] Start power play for ONT.
0-1	PP ONT	[11:45] Michael Silveri (WLU) penalty complete.
0-1	PP ONT	[12:13] Graeme MacLean (WLU) penalty complete.
0-1	PP ONT	[12:13] End power play for ONT.
0-1		[18:47] Penalty on Graeme MacLean WLU 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0-1	PP ONT	[18:47] Start power play for ONT.
		Period #3 Plays
0-1		[02:51] GOAL by ONT James White (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cullen McLean, On ice for ONT: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.
		Laurier 0, Ontario Tech 2
0-2	PP WLU	
		[03:47] Graeme MacLean (WLU) penalty complete.
0.2	PP WLU	
0-2 0-2	WLU	[03:47] Graeme MacLean (WLU) penalty complete. [03:47] End power play for ONT. [07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
		[03:47] End power play for ONT. [07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2	WLU PP WLU	[03:47] End power play for ONT.
0-2 0-2	PP WLU PP WLU	[03:47] End power play for ONT. [07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:00] Start power play for WLU.
0-2 0-2 0-2	PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU	[03:47] End power play for ONT. [07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:00] Start power play for WLU. [08:15] Penalty on Evan White ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-2 0-2 0-2	PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU	[03:47] End power play for ONT. [07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:00] Start power play for WLU. [08:15] Penalty on Evan White ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [08:15] Start power play for WLU.
0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2	PP WLU PP WLU PP	[03:47] End power play for ONT. [07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:00] Start power play for WLU. [08:15] Penalty on Evan White ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [08:15] Start power play for WLU. [09:00] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete.
0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2	PP WLU	[03:47] End power play for ONT. [07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:00] Start power play for WLU. [08:15] Penalty on Evan White ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [08:15] Start power play for WLU. [09:00] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [10:15] Evan White (ONT) penalty complete.
0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2	PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP	[03:47] End power play for ONT. [07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:00] Start power play for WLU. [08:15] Penalty on Evan White ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [08:15] Start power play for WLU. [09:00] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [10:15] Evan White (ONT) penalty complete. [10:15] End power play for WLU. [13:03] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [13:03] Start power play for WLU.
0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2	PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP	[03:47] End power play for ONT. [07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:00] Start power play for WLU. [08:15] Penalty on Evan White ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [08:15] Start power play for WLU. [09:00] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [10:15] Evan White (ONT) penalty complete. [10:15] End power play for WLU. [13:03] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2	PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP WLU PP	[03:47] End power play for ONT. [07:00] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [07:00] Start power play for WLU. [08:15] Penalty on Evan White ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [08:15] Start power play for WLU. [09:00] Baxter Anderson (ONT) penalty complete. [10:15] Evan White (ONT) penalty complete. [10:15] End power play for WLU. [13:03] Penalty on Baxter Anderson ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [13:03] Start power play for WLU. [14:10] GOAL by WLU Grayden Gottschalk (POWER PLAY), Assist by Zack Dybowski and Matt McJannet, On ice for WLU:, On

PP ONT [14:10] End power play for WLU.

1-2